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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)
22. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
2 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
3 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
4 360 GOOD PUBLICITY JOYCE BOSS JOYCE BOSS
5 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
6 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
7 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
23. APHA WTO01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
3 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
4 555 PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
24. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
2 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
3 888 INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
4 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
26. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
2 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
3 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
4 620 GETTIN AWESOME TOO MALLORY POHREN DOUG POHREN
5 462 SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
6 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
7 504 A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
DQ 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
27. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL SHANNON L AMSDEN AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
2 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
3 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
4 181 BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
28. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
2 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
3 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
4 303 REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
5 429 VS HOT MESS CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL
6 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
7 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
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Place Back#
1 444
2 620
3 333
Place Back#
1 28
2 913
3 101
Place Back#
1 444
Place Back#
1 28
Place Back#
1 707
2 301
Place Back#
17 1M1
2 429
3 75
4 303
5 10
6 612
7 94
Place Back#
17 1M
Place Back#
1 707
Place Back#
1 302
Place Back#
17 1M
2 471
3 442
4 10
5 612
6 422
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)
30. APHA YM1: Youth Mares All Ages - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

SYDNEY DEPAUW

Horse's Name

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

GETTIN AWESOME TOO MALLORY POHREN DOUG POHREN

YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
31. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Owner's Name

SYDNEY DEPAUW

Rider's Name Owner's Name

SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON

32. APHA YGCM: Youth Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
33. APHA YRCM: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
34. APHA AMH4: Amateur Mares All Ages - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
MY HEARTS IN IOWA DANIELLE GOMIS DANIELLE GOMIS
ZR PIPPA RULES CHRISTOPHER BLACK LINDSAY BLACK
35. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages - Shown: 8
Horse's Name
SCOTTISH LASSIE
VS HOT MESS
AL  WANNA DO
REDDY FOR ROSES
HELL ON THE HEART
ALL THAT | GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
MY DADDYS THE BEST JILL K STENROOS JILL K STENROOS
36. APHA AGCM: Amateur Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
37. APHA ARCM: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Horse's Name

MY HEARTS IN IOWA

Horse's Name

Owner's Name
LEONARD FARMS
CAITLIN L HULL
LINDSAY MCLAIN
CHRISTINE WOODFORD
TRACY POHLMAN

Rider's Name

KENNETH L LEONARD
CAITLIN L HULL
LINDSAY MCLAIN
CHRISTINE WOODFORD
TRACY POHLMAN

Owner's Name

DANIELLE GOMIS

Rider's Name

DANIELLE GOMIS
41. APHA BM21: SPB Jr Mares - Shown: 1
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ZR BUDDYS COOL CASH LINDSAY BLACK LORIE L GARNER

45. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name
SCOTTISH LASSIE
NOTICE ME IN BLACK
ROSES ARE SPECIAL
HELL ON THE HEART TRACY POHLMAN
ALL THAT | GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER
PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY  ELLEN M BEGUELIN

Owner's Name

LEONARD FARMS

JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
AMSDEN lIl, DANIEL K
TRACY POHLMAN

MEGAN SEEHAFER

ELLEN M BEGUELIN

Rider's Name
KENNETH L LEONARD
HANNAH LIND
AMSDEN Ill, DANIEL K
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)
48. APHA HM3: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
2 301 ZRPIPPA RULES LINDSAY BLACK LINDSAY BLACK
50. APHA HM5: Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
DQ 2 IMLAZY MARK T BAUS GLYN COLE
52. APHA AGC2: Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
53. APHA ARC2: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
54. APHA YG1: Youth Geldings All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
2 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
3 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
55. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
2 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
56. APHA YGCG: Youth Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
57. APHA YRCG: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
58. APHA AMH7: Amateur Geldings All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
59. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
2 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
3 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
4 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
5 181 BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
60. APHA AGCG: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
61. APHA ARCG: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG

69. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages - Shown: 4
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Place Backi#
1 411
2 225
3 271
4 173
Place Backi#
1 610
Place Backi#
1 370
2 77
Place Backi#
1 370
Place Backi#
1 411
Place Backi#
1 1M1
2 225
3 77
4 707
5 610
6 406
7 888
Place Backi#
1 21
2 181
3 41
4 303
5 442
6 502
Place Backi#
1 422
2 221
3 61
4 449
Place Backi#
1 28
2 1000
3 555
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
BY ASSETS ONLY JESSI LUETH LAURIE KOENIG
BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
72. APHA HG4: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL
73. APHA HG5: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
74. APHA AGC3: Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
75. APHA ARC3: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
BY ASSETS ONLY JESSI LUETH LAURIE KOENIG
76. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 10
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND CAROL TIMKE
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL
SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE  ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
77. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 6
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS = HANNAH LIND MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
ROSES ARE SPECIAL SHANNON L AMSDEN AMSDEN lIl, DANIEL K
ROSES RN MY DNA SABRINA SEEHAFER SABRINA SEEHAFER
82. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY  ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
LF BLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
83. APHA WTO05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
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Place Backi#
1 28
2 1000
3 555
Place Backi#
1 612
2 221
3 449
4 422
5 61
Place Backi#
1 913
2 888
3 167
4 77
Place Backi#
1 444
2 913
3 271
4 462
5 504
6 167
Place Backi#
1 630
2 913
3 1000
Place Backi#
1 75
2 225
3 304
4 173
5 610
Place Backi#
1 304
2 225
3 444
4 75
5 181
6 173
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)
84. APHA WT06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name
SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM
OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES

PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS

Owner's Name
ANDREA L GATES
JULIE A GRAVES

MIKE & SHELLY HARMS

85. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name
ALL THAT | GOT
LF BLACK GOLD
TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN

PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY  ELLEN M BEGUELIN

AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON

SABRINA SEEHAFER
DENISE SOMMERLOT

Owner's Name

MEGAN SEEHAFER

DENISE SOMMERLOT
KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
ELLEN M BEGUELIN

VICKI MORRISON

86. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name
FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS
INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN
HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN

IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL

Owner's Name

MADISON N ALLISS

LAUREN MCFADDEN
TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
CATHERINE PHILLIPS

88. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name

ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW
FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER

SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS
A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS

HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN

Owner's Name

SYDNEY DEPAUW

MADISON N ALLISS
MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN

89. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

A SUDDEN TOUCH LAURA SPELL
FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS
OVER INFLEETED SYDNEY DEPAUW

Owner's Name
CHLOE M WESTPHAL
MADISON N ALLISS
JULIE A GRAVES

91. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

AL | WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN
BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE

LX JUST CALL ME FANCY  JAMIE R BISHOP
BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS
ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL

Owner's Name
LINDSAY MCLAIN
CAROL TIMKE
JAMIE R BISHOP
RAIGEN FURNESS
LESLEY L DIEHL

93. APHA BPH1: Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name
LX JUST CALL ME FANCY  LAURA SPELL
BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND

ALL DAY EVERY DAY
AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN
BECAUSE | SAID NO ERIN A PAULSEN
BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS HANNAH LIND

SYDNEY DEPAUW

Owner's Name

JAMIE R BISHOP

CAROL TIMKE

SYDNEY DEPAUW
LINDSAY MCLAIN

NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
RAIGEN FURNESS
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Place Backi#
1 888

2 77
Place Backi#
1 21

2 444

3 504

4 101

5 462
Place Backi#
1 406
Place Backi#
1 225

2 75

3 406

4 612

DQ 173
Place Backi#
1 165

2 306

3 265

4 388

5 262

6 77

7 1000
Place Backi#
1 94

2 442

3 449

4 360

5 502

6 61

7 422
Place Backi#
1 1000

2 555

3 28

4 251
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)
94. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name
INVITE THE JEDI
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL

LAUREN MCFADDEN

Owner's Name
LAUREN MCFADDEN
CATHERINE PHILLIPS

96. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER
ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW

A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS

YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON

SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS

Owner's Name

MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
SYDNEY DEPAUW
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS

ILSE ANN JOHNSON
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS

97. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name

SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE  ERIKA LAW

Owner's Name

ERIKA LAW

98. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name
BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE
AL | WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN

SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE  ERIKA LAW
ALL THAT | GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER
BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS

Owner's Name
CAROL TIMKE
LINDSAY MCLAIN
ERIKA LAW
MEGAN SEEHAFER
RAIGEN FURNESS

100. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name
SAY YOU DUE WADE SPELL
WILLY GOT IT GOIN ON HANNAH LIND
LIFELINE AMY HEITLAND

MAN SHES CLASSIC
KEEPING IN STRIDE
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  JESSI LUETH

OVER INFLEETED SYDNEY DEPAUW

MALLORI BORDIC

DENTON A DEBUHR

Owner's Name

KELLY HOSPODKA
KAREN HEFFERNAN
AMY HEITLAND
MARK E REISINGER
SUSAN PEED
CATHERINE PHILLIPS
JULIE A GRAVES

101. APHA AWT2: Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Rider's Name

MY DADDYS THE BEST JILL K STENROOS
ROSES ARE SPECIAL
TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN
GOOD PUBLICITY JOYCE BOSS
ROSES RN MY DNA
AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON

PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY  ELLEN M BEGUELIN

AMSDEN Ill, DANIEL K

SABRINA SEEHAFER

Owner's Name

JILL K STENROOS

AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
JOYCE BOSS

SABRINA SEEHAFER

VICKI MORRISON

ELLEN M BEGUELIN

102. APHA WTO02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name
OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES
PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS
SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM
DIRTONMYPEACHES

BROOKLYN REYNOLDS

Owner's Name

JULIE A GRAVES

MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
ANDREA L GATES
MICHELLE M REYNOLDS

103. APHA WT03: Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

file:///C:/Users/bhattan/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/X... 4/18/2019



Place Backi#
1 28

2 1000

3 555

4 251
Place Backi#
1 612

2 449

3 221

4 360

5 61

6 442

7 422
Place Backi#
1 429

2 272

3 265

4 307

5 47
Place Backi#
1 77

DQ 888
Place Backi#
1 333

2 271

3 462

4 504
Place Backi#
1 411

2 293

3 300

4 535

5 229

6 87

DQ 89
Place Backi#
1 429

2 313

229
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

Rider's Name
ELLA NOREM
EMME G GRAVES

Horse's Name

SHES ONE HOT MESS
OVER INFLEETED
PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS

Owner's Name
ANDREA L GATES
JULIE A GRAVES

MIKE & SHELLY HARMS

DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
104. APHA AWT3: Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Horse's Name Rider's Name
ALL THAT | GOT SABRINA SEEHAFER
TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN
LF BLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT
GOOD PUBLICITY JOYCE BOSS
AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON
ROSES ARE SPECIAL AMSDEN I, DANIEL K
PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN
106. APHA WP2: Jr Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

MEGAN SEEHAFER

KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
DENISE SOMMERLOT
JOYCE BOSS

VICKI MORRISON

AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
ELLEN M BEGUELIN

Horse's Name Rider's Name

VS HOT MESS JESSI LUETH
DADDYS FIRST RECRUIT WADE SPELL
LIFELINE AMY HEITLAND

ZIPPED BY MOONLITE
NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND

DENTON A DEBUHR

Owner's Name

CAITLIN L HULL

MACK SHOW HORSES INC
AMY HEITLAND

GREGG REISINGER

JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL

107. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Horse's Name Owner's Name
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN

109. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name
YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER
SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS
A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS

110. APHA WP3: Sr Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS

Rider's Name
JESSI LUETH
JUSTIN BRITTON
MELISSA BAUS
TAYLOR ROTH
TROY MOON
MALLORI BORDIC

Horse's Name

BY ASSETS ONLY

IN VICTORY LANE
FLEETS IMAGINATION
A MAGICLE MOMENT
FIRE THIS MACHINE
ZIPPO BE ME

TOO GOOD N DIRTY

DENTON A DEBUHR

Owner's Name

LAURIE KOENIG
MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
ANDREA A KENGIS-FOSS
TAYLOR ROTH

GAYLE DOMINAS
KRISTEN A HAGER

MIKE HAGER

111. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

VS HOT MESS CAITLIN L HULL
ARTIST SILK STOCKINGS  LORI VAN AHN
FIRE THIS MACHINE GAYLE DOMINAS

Owner's Name
CAITLIN L HULL
LORI VAN AHN
GAYLE DOMINAS

112. APHA AWP1: Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 14
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Place Back#

1
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265
293
429
305
41
535

89

Place Back#

1

98

Place Back#

1

77

Place Back#

1
2
3
4
5

DQ

271
333
101
462
504
167

Place Back#

1

2
3
4
5

41
429
406
229

89

Place Back#

1
2
3
4
5
6

DQ

173
75
303
87
225
77
612

Place Back#

1
DQ

429
612

Place Back#

1
2
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

Horse's Name
LIFELINE

IN VICTORY LANE
VS HOT MESS
GETTING GONE

BY ASSETS ONLY

A MAGICLE MOMENT
TOO GOOD N DIRTY

Rider's Name

AMY HEITLAND
MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
CAITLIN L HULL
MELISSA BAUS

LAURIE KOENIG
TAYLOR ROTH

MIKE HAGER

Owner's Name

AMY HEITLAND
MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
CAITLIN L HULL
MELISSA BAUS

LAURIE KOENIG
TAYLOR ROTH

MIKE HAGER

113. APHA ABWP: Amt SPB Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

SUDDEN LUXURY

Rider's Name

HEATHER L JURRIES

Owner's Name

HEATHER AND DUSTIN

114. APHA VH1: Novice Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL

Rider's Name

NATALIE KUNKEL

Owner's Name

CATHERINE PHILLIPS

116. APHA YH1: Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS
YOURS ONLY

YOUR ONE AND ONLY
SULTRY SWEET N GOOD
A GOOD TIME

HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN

Rider's Name

SYDNEY HATCHER
ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
ILSE JOHNSON
MADELYN WILLIAMS
PEYTON N WILLIAMS
LEXA WINN

Owner's Name

MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
ALEXA GRACE HATTAN

ILSE ANN JOHNSON
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN

117. APHA NH1: Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

BY ASSETS ONLY

VS HOT MESS

SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE
FIRE THIS MACHINE

TOO GOOD N DIRTY

Rider's Name
LAURIE KOENIG
CAITLIN L HULL
ERIKA LAW
GAYLE DOMINAS
MIKE HAGER

Owner's Name
LAURIE KOENIG
CAITLIN L HULL
ERIKA LAW
GAYLE DOMINAS
MIKE HAGER

118. APHA AH1: Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS
AL | WANNA DO

REDDY FOR ROSES
ZIPPO BE ME

BORN TO BE GOOD

IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL
ALL THAT | GOT

Rider's Name

RAIGEN FURNESS
LINDSAY MCLAIN
CHRISTINE WOODFORD
KRISTEN A HAGER
CAROL TIMKE
CATHERINE PHILLIPS
MEGAN SEEHAFER

Owner's Name

RAIGEN FURNESS
LINDSAY MCLAIN
CHRISTINE WOODFORD
KRISTEN A HAGER
CAROL TIMKE
CATHERINE PHILLIPS
MEGAN SEEHAFER

120. APHA GWR: Green Western Riding All Ages - Shown: 2

Horse's Name
VS HOT MESS
ALL THAT | GOT

Rider's Name
JESSI LUETH
MEGAN SEEHAFER

Owner's Name
CAITLIN L HULL
MEGAN SEEHAFER

125. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 5

Horse's Name
LF BLACK GOLD
ROSES ARE SPECIAL

Rider's Name
DENISE SOMMERLOT
AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K

Owner's Name
DENISE SOMMERLOT
AMSDEN III, DANIEL K

4/18/2019
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Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

3 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
4 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
612 ALL THAT I GOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
126. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
127. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
128. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
2 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
3 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
4 504 A GOODTIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
129. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
DQ 225 BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND CAROL TIMKE
DQ 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
131. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
2 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
132. APHA TRLA1: Trail All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN CARLA HINTON TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
DQ 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS = HANNAH LIND MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
133. APHA YRP1: Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
134. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
135. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
2 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
500. NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
2 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
3 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN

file:///C:/Users/bhattan/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/X... 4/18/2019



Page 10 of 21

501. NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 4

Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
2 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
502. NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
2 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
3 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
503. NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 630 A SUDDEN TOUCH LAURA SPELL CHLOE M WESTPHAL
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED SYDNEY DEPAUW JULIE A GRAVES
504. NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
505. NSBA 520300: NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 LXJUSTCALL ME FANCY  JAMIE R BISHOP JAMIE R BISHOP
2 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
506. NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
507. NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
2 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
508. NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 306 WILLY GOT IT GOIN ON HANNAH LIND KAREN HEFFERNAN
2 388 MAN SHES CLASSIC MALLORI BORDIC MARK E REISINGER
3 262 KEEPING IN STRIDE DENTON A DEBUHR SUSAN PEED
509. NSBA 510301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 307 ZIPPED BY MOONLITE DENTON A DEBUHR GREGG REISINGER
510. NSBA 517300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
511. NSBA 510302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 A MAGICLE MOMENT TAYLOR ROTH TAYLOR ROTH
512. NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 A MAGICLE MOMENT TAYLOR ROTH TAYLOR ROTH
513. NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN

Show #4069: Early Bird Show (Stephanie McConnell) (04/13/2019)

DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
514. NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
DQ 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
515. NSBA 537300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
2 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
517. NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
518. NSBA 530300: NSBA Open Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN CARLA HINTON TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
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Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)
22. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
2 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
3 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
4 10 HELL ON THE HEART TRACY POHLMAN TRACY POHLMAN
5 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
6 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
7 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL SHANNON L AMSDEN AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
23. APHA WTO01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
3 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
4 555 PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
24. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
2 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
3 888 INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
4 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
26. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 620 GETTIN AWESOME TOO MALLORY POHREN DOUG POHREN
2 504 A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
3 462 SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
4 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
5 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
6 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
7 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
27. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
2 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL SHANNON L AMSDEN AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
3 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
4 181 BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
28. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
2 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
3 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
4 612 ALL THAT I GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
5 429 VS HOTMESS CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL
6 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
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7 303 REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
30. APHA YM1: Youth Mares All Ages - Shown: 3

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
620 GETTIN AWESOME TOO MALLORY POHREN DOUG POHREN
3 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
31. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
2 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
3 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
32. APHA YGCM: Youth Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
33. APHA YRCM: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
34. APHA AMH4: Amateur Mares All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 ZRPIPPARULES CHRISTOPHER BLACK LINDSAY BLACK
2 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA DANIELLE GOMIS DANIELLE GOMIS
35. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
2 303 REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
3 10 HELL ON THE HEART TRACY POHLMAN TRACY POHLMAN
4 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
5 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
6 94 MY DADDYS THE BEST JILL K STENROOS JILL K STENROOS
7 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
36. APHA AGCM: Amateur Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
37. APHA ARCM: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 ZRPIPPARULES CHRISTOPHER BLACK LINDSAY BLACK
41. APHA BM21: SPB Jr Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 302 ZRBUDDYS COOL CASH LINDSAY BLACK LORIE L GARNER
45. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
2 10 HELL ON THE HEART TRACY POHLMAN TRACY POHLMAN
3 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
4 612 ALL THAT I GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
5 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
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6 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL AMSDEN Ill, DANIEL K AMSDEN lIl, DANIEL K
48. APHA HM3: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
2 301 ZRPIPPA RULES LINDSAY BLACK LINDSAY BLACK
50. APHA HM5: Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
DQ 2 IMLAZY MARK T BAUS GLYN COLE
52. APHA AGC2: Grand Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
53. APHA ARC2: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
54. APHA YG1: Youth Geldings All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
2 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
55. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
56. APHA YGCG: Youth Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
57. APHA YRCG: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
58. APHA AMH7: Amateur Geldings All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
59. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
2 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
3 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
4 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
5 181 BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
60. APHA AGCG: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
61. APHA ARCG: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
69. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
2 411 BY ASSETS ONLY JESSI LUETH LAURIE KOENIG
3 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
4 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
72. APHA HG4: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 610 ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL
73. APHA HG5: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
2 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
74. APHA AGC3: Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 370 KIDS BIG STAR CARRI HANSEN CARRISA A HANSEN
75. APHA ARC3: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
76. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 SCOTTISH LASSIE KENNETH L LEONARD LEONARD FARMS
2 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
3 225 BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND CAROL TIMKE
4 707 MY HEARTS IN IOWA ANDREW ABELN DANIELLE GOMIS
5 610 ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL
6 292 HOT AND ROCKIN VITALS  MALLORI BORDIC GREGG REISINGER
7 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
77. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  HANNAH LIND MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
2 502 ROSES RN MY DNA SABRINA SEEHAFER SABRINA SEEHAFER
3 303 REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
4 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
5 181 BECAUSE | SAID NO NANCY HANNING NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
6 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL SHANNON L AMSDEN AMSDEN IIl, DANIEL K
82. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
2 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
3 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
4 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCIRYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
83. APHA WTO05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
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2 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
3 555 PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
84. APHA WT06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
3 555 PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
85. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
2 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
3 612 ALL THATIGOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
4 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
5 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
86. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
2 888 INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
3 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
4 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
88. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
2 444 ALL DAY EVERY DAY SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
3 462 SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
4 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
5 504 A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
6 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
89. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 630 A SUDDEN TOUCH LAURA SPELL CHLOE M WESTPHAL
2 913 FANCY WITH TIME MADISON N ALLISS MADISON N ALLISS
3 1000 OVER INFLEETED SYDNEY DEPAUW JULIE A GRAVES
91. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
2 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
3 304 LXJUSTCALL ME FANCY  JAMIE R BISHOP JAMIE R BISHOP
4 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
5 610 ALL NIGHT INVESTMENT LESLEY L DIEHL LESLEY L DIEHL
93. APHA BPH1: Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
2 225 BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND CAROL TIMKE
3 304 LXJUSTCALL ME FANCY  LAURA SPELL JAMIE R BISHOP
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6 173
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Place Backi#
1 77

2 888
Place Backi#
1 444

2 271

3 504

4 101

5 462
Place Backi#
1 406
Place Backi#
1 75

2 225

3 406

4 612

DQ 173
Place Backi#
1 265

2 305

3 77

4 388

5 165

6 306

7 123
Place Backi#
1 360

2 449

3 422

4 502

5 94

6 86

7 61
Place Backi#
1 555

2 1000

ALL DAY EVERY DAY
BECAUSE | SAID NO

BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS
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SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
ERIN A PAULSEN NANCY & LILLIAN HANNING
HANNAH LIND RAIGEN FURNESS

94. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

Horse's Name

IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL

INVITE THE JEDI
96. APHA YEE1:

Horse's Name

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS

A GOOD TIME

YOUR ONE AND ONLY

SULTRY SWEET N GOOD
97. APHA NHS1

Horse's Name

SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE
98. APHA AHS1:

Horse's Name

AL | WANNA DO

BORN TO BE GOOD

SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE

ALL THAT | GOT

BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS

Horse's Name
LIFELINE
GETTING GONE
IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL
MAN SHES CLASSIC
SAY YOU DUE
WILLY GOT IT GOIN ON
ONE KOOL FANTASY

101. APHA AWT2:
Horse's Name
GOOD PUBLICITY
TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS
PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY
ROSES RN MY DNA
MY DADDYS THE BEST
GENTLEMANS PIZZAZZ
AZIPPOS SECRET HEART

Horse's Name

PRETTY MACHINE

Rider's Name Owner's Name
NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
SYDNEY DEPAUW SYDNEY DEPAUW
SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
100. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 10
Rider's Name Owner's Name
AMY HEITLAND AMY HEITLAND
MELISSA BAUS MELISSA BAUS
JESSI LUETH CATHERINE PHILLIPS
MALLORI BORDIC MARK E REISINGER
WADE SPELL KELLY HOSPODKA
HANNAH LIND KAREN HEFFERNAN
CARLA HINTON PATRICIA KISNER
Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Rider's Name Owner's Name
JOYCE BOSS JOYCE BOSS
NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
SABRINA SEEHAFER SABRINA SEEHAFER
JILL K STENROOS JILL K STENROOS
GEORGE J MAURER REBECCA J MAURER
VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
102. APHA WT02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES

OVER INFLEETED
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3 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
4 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
103. APHA WT03: Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

1 555 PRETTY MACHINE GRACIE HARMS MIKE & SHELLY HARMS
2 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
3 28 SHES ONE HOT MESS ELLA NOREM ANDREA L GATES
4 251 DIRTONMYPEACHES BROOKLYN REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
104. APHA AWT3: Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
2 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL AMSDEN Ill, DANIEL K AMSDEN lIl, DANIEL K
3 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
4 360 GOOD PUBLICITY JOYCE BOSS JOYCE BOSS
5 422 PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY ELLEN M BEGUELIN ELLEN M BEGUELIN
6 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON
7 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
106. APHA WP2: Jr Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 272 DADDYS FIRST RECRUIT WADE SPELL MACK SHOW HORSES INC
2 429 VS HOT MESS JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL
3 307 ZIPPED BY MOONLITE DENTON A DEBUHR GREGG REISINGER
4 265 LIFELINE AMY HEITLAND AMY HEITLAND
5 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
107. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
DQ 888 INVITE THE JEDI LAUREN MCFADDEN LAUREN MCFADDEN
109. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
2 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
3 462 SULTRY SWEET N GOOD MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
4 504 A GOODTIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
110. APHA WP3: Sr Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 293 INVICTORY LANE JUSTIN BRITTON MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
2 411 BY ASSETS ONLY JESSI LUETH LAURIE KOENIG
3 300 FLEETS IMAGINATION MELISSA BAUS ANDREA A KENGIS-FOSS
4 535 A MAGICLE MOMENT TAYLOR ROTH TAYLOR ROTH
5 229 FIRE THIS MACHINE TROY MOON GAYLE DOMINAS
6 87 ZIPPO BE ME MALLORI BORDIC KRISTEN A HAGER
111. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 229 FIRE THIS MACHINE GAYLE DOMINAS GAYLE DOMINAS
2 429 VS HOT MESS CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL
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3 313 ARTIST SILK STOCKINGS  LORI VAN AHN LORI VAN AHN
112. APHA AWP1: Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 GETTING GONE MELISSA BAUS MELISSA BAUS

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

2 293 INVICTORY LANE MICHELLE M REYNOLDS MICHELLE M REYNOLDS
3 535 A MAGICLE MOMENT TAYLOR ROTH TAYLOR ROTH
4 265 LIFELINE AMY HEITLAND AMY HEITLAND
5 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
6 313 ARTIST SILK STOCKINGS  LORI VAN AHN LORI VAN AHN
7 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
113. APHA ABWP: Amt SPB Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 98 SUDDEN LUXURY HEATHER L JURRIES HEATHER AND DUSTIN
114. APHA VH1: Novice Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL  NATALIE KUNKEL CATHERINE PHILLIPS
116. APHA YH1: Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
2 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
3 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
4 462 SULTRY SWEET N GOOD  MADELYN WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
5 504 A GOOD TIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
117. APHA NH1: Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 411 BY ASSETS ONLY LAURIE KOENIG LAURIE KOENIG
2 229 FIRE THIS MACHINE GAYLE DOMINAS GAYLE DOMINAS
3 429 VS HOT MESS CAITLIN L HULL CAITLIN L HULL
4 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
5 89 TOO GOOD N DIRTY MIKE HAGER MIKE HAGER
118. APHA AH1: Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 BMQ INVEST IN DREAMS RAIGEN FURNESS RAIGEN FURNESS
2 75 AL I WANNA DO LINDSAY MCLAIN LINDSAY MCLAIN
3 303 REDDY FOR ROSES CHRISTINE WOODFORD CHRISTINE WOODFORD
4 225 BORN TO BE GOOD CAROL TIMKE CAROL TIMKE
5 87 ZIPPO BE ME KRISTEN A HAGER KRISTEN A HAGER
6 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
DQ 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
120. APHA GWR: Green Western Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 429 VS HOTMESS JESSI LUETH CAITLIN L HULL
DQ 612 ALL THATIGOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER

125. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 221 LFBLACK GOLD DENISE SOMMERLOT DENISE SOMMERLOT
2 442 ROSES ARE SPECIAL AMSDEN Ill, DANIEL K AMSDEN lIl, DANIEL K
3 612 ALL THATIGOT SABRINA SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
4 61 AZIPPOS SECRET HEART  VICKI MORRISON VICKI MORRISON

Show #4070: Early Bird Show (David Boggs) (04/13/2019)

5 449 TOOBUSY BEIN FABULOUS NANCI RYAN KEVIN AND/OR NANCI RYAN
126. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 OVER INFLEETED EMME G GRAVES JULIE A GRAVES
127. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 YOURS ONLY BRADY HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
128. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS  SYDNEY HATCHER MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
2 333 YOURS ONLY ALEXA GRACE HATTAN ALEXA GRACE HATTAN
3 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN LEXA WINN TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
4 504 A GOODTIME PEYTON N WILLIAMS VALENTINE S WILLIAMS
129. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 ALL THAT I GOT MEGAN SEEHAFER MEGAN SEEHAFER
DQ 225 BORN TO BE GOOD HANNAH LIND CAROL TIMKE
DQ 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
131. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
2 77 IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL CATHERINE PHILLIPS CATHERINE PHILLIPS
132. APHA TRLA1: Trail All Ages - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 471 NOTICE ME IN BLACK HANNAH LIND JOE OR SHERYL BIONDAHL
DQ 167 HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN CARLA HINTON TAMARA AND/OR LEXA WINN
DQ 271 ONLY GOOD INTENTIONS = HANNAH LIND MICHAEL OR EDIE HATCHER
133. APHA YRP1: Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
134. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
135. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 YOUR ONE AND ONLY ILSE JOHNSON ILSE ANN JOHNSON
2 406 SHES A CLASSICIMPULSE ERIKA LAW ERIKA LAW
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